SYLVANIA Luminaires
Slim Wall Pack
LEDLUM003R12   9-22
Specifications
Weight: UNV: 5.9 lbs (2.7 kg)    347V: 65 lbs (2.9 kg)
Construction: Two-piece cast aluminum alloy housing with powder coat paint
finish and a glass lens. The standard color is bronze.

with optional photo control. SYLVANIA luminaires assure optimum light engine
performance for extended service and rated life (≥125,000 hours L70).
Ordering Guide
Item Number:
SLMWPK	 XX	 /	 XXX	 XXX	 7	 XX	 /	 CO	 /	 BZ	 /	 X
Product	 Generation		  Wattage (UNV)	 Voltage	 CRI	 Color Temp (CCT)		  Optics		  Color/Finish		  Options
Name	 1A		  013 = 13 Watts	 UNV = 120-277V	 7 = >70	 40 = 4000K		  CO = Cutoff		  BZ = Bronze		  Blank = No Option
SLMWPK	 2A		  030 = 30 Watts	 120 = 120V		  50 = 5000K		  Distribution				    P = Photocontrol (120V only)
			   040 = 40 Watts	 347 = 347V
 			   060 = 60 Watts
			   Wattage (347V)
			   030 = 30 Watts
			   040 = 40 Watts
Front View Side View
7.5"
(190mm)
2.4"
(60mm)
2.8"
(71mm)
8"
(203mm)
7.5"
(190mm)
2.4"
(60mm)
2.8"
(71mm)
8"
(203mm)
Catalog # Type
Project
Notes
Date
Prepared by
Wattage Comparison Chart
Slim Wall Pack
Traditional
Source
Traditional System
Wattage
LED System
Wattage
Energy
Savings
23W CFL 23 13 43%
100W Inc 100 13 87%
150W Inc 150 30 80%
50W HPS 62 30 52%
70W HPS 91 30 67%
70W HPS 91 30 67%
70W HPS 91 40 56%
100W HPS 120 40 67%
100W MH 130 40 69%
150W HPS 170 60 65%
150W MH 188 60 68%
175W MH 210 60 71%
Photometric Data
SLMWPK2A/030UNV750/CO

1
2
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Input
Voltage CRI
Color Temp
(CCT) Distribution
Total Fixture
Lumens LPW*
BUG
Rating Options
MTO**
SLMWPK1A
74340 SLMWPK1A/013UNV740/CO/BZ 13 120-277V >70 4000K Cutoff 1400 113 B1-U0-G1 – –
74341 SLMWPK1A/013UNV750/CO/BZ 13 120-277V >70 5000K Cutoff 1400 113 B1-U0-G1 – –
74192 SLMWPK1A/030UNV740/CO/BZ 30 120-277V >70 4000K Cutoff 2800 92 B1-U0-G1 – –
74196 SLMWPK1A/040UNV750/CO/BZ 40 120-277V >70 5000K Cutoff 3900 98 B2-U0-G1 – –
74342 SLMWPK1A/013120740/CO/BZ/P 13 120V >70 4000K Cutoff 1400 113 B1-U0-G1 Photocontrol –
74343 SLMWPK1A/013120750/CO/BZ/P 13 120V >70 5000K Cutoff 1400 113 B1-U0-G1 Photocontrol MTO
74204 SLMWPK1A/030120740/CO/BZ/P 30 120V >70 4000K Cutoff 2800 92 B1-U0-G1 Photocontrol MTO
74208 SLMWPK1A/040120750/CO/BZ/P 40 120V >70 5000K Cutoff 3900 98 B2-U0-G1 Photocontrol –
72966 SLMWPK1A/030347750/CO/BZ 30 347V >70 5000K Cutoff 3400 109 B1-U0-G1 – –
72992 SLMWPK1A/040347750/CO/BZ 40 347V >70 5000K Cutoff 4300 104 B2-U0-G1 – –
SLMWPK2A
74381 SLMWPK2A/030UNV750/CO/BZ 30 120-277V >70 5000K Cutoff 3300 112 B1-U0-G1 – –
74380 SLMWPK2A/060UNV740/CO/BZ 60 120-277V >70 4000K Cutoff 7000 117 B2-U0-G1 – –
74382 SLMWPK2A/060UNV750/CO/BZ 60 120-277V >70 5000K Cutoff 7200 121 B2-U0-G1 – –
74384 SLMWPK2A/030120750/CO/BZ/P 30 120V >70 5000K Cutoff 3300 112 B1-U0-G1 Photocontrol MTO
74383 SLMWPK2A/060120740/CO/BZ/P 60 120V >70 4000K Cutoff 7000 117 B2-U0-G1 Photocontrol –
74385 SLMWPK2A/060120750/CO/BZ/P 60 120V >70 5000K Cutoff 7200 121 B2-U0-G1 Photocontrol MTO
  *LPW per LM79 report
**Made To Order
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Item Number Ordering Abbreviation Item Description